
Gan Shalom Nursery School
Reconstructionist Synagogue of the North Shore

1001 Plandome Road, Plandome, New York 11030 | 516-627-6274 | 

2024-25 NURSERY SCHOOL ENROLLMENT APPLICATION

Child’s Name:

 

Address:

SELECTION

Parent/Guardian 1 Cell #:

Parent/Guardian 1 Name:

Parent/Guardian 1 Email: 

Parent/Guardian 1 Work #:

CLASS

2’s 9-12

2’s 9-12

2’s 9-3

3’s 9-1

3’s 9-3

4’s 9-3

DAYS

M/W/F

M-F

M-F

M-F

M-F

M-F

Please check your selected class below:
All classes with the exception of the 2’s 9-12 include lunch in the tuition. Siblings will receive a
10% discount on the lower tuition rate.
An additional security fee will be assessed in the beginning of each schol year.

MEMBER

$6,350

$7,411

$14,163

$9,059

$12,978

$12,957

Date of Birth:

 

Home Phone #:

 

Parent/Guardian 2 Cell #:

Parent/Guardian 2 Name:

Parent/Guardian 2 Email: 

Parent/Guardian 2 Work #:

NON-MEMBER

$7,251

$7,936

$14,471

$10,078

$14,420

$14,471

DEPOSIT

$500

$500

$1,000

$600

$1,000

$1,000

Please complete this application and return it to the Gan Shalom Nursery School office along with the following non-
refundable deposit. Please make your check payable to RSNS (Reconstructionist Synagogue of the North Shore). 

For additional information, please call Director Adrienne Rosen at 516-627-6274.

rsns.org/gan-shalom-early-childhood

https://rsns.org/gan-shalom-early-childhood


POLICY STATEMENT

1. 

2. 

3. 

4.
5.
6. 

I have read this application and consent to the enrollment of my child at Gan Shalom Nursery School. I have been
advised of the policies regarding fees and services provided by the school.

Parent/Guardian (Please print): 

Parent/Guardian’s Signature: 

Date: 

A non-refundable deposit of $500, $600, or $1000 is applicable, must accompany this form in order to register your child
for Gan Shalom. 
Tuition payments must be scheduled in 10 monthly equal installments, due on the first of each month, from August 2024
to May 2025. 
Class placements will be based upon age and class size limits, and are made at the discretion of the Nursery School
Director. 
Parents are responsible for arranging transportation for their child to and from school. 
If you will be late to pick up your child, the director and classroom teachers must be notified. 
This form and deposit secure registration for your child. In order for your child to attend Gan Shalom, you must complete
forms required by OCFS & NYSED (including an updated medical form) which can be found on the RSNS website.


