

## 2024-25 NURSERY SCHOOL ENROLLMENT APPLICATION

Please complete this application and return it to the Gan Shalom Nursery School office along with the following nonrefundable deposit. Please make your check payable to RSNS (Reconstructionist Synagogue of the North Shore). **For additional information, please call Director Adrienne Rosen at 516-627-6274.** 

Child's Name:	Date of Birth:
Address:	Home Phone #:
Parent/Guardian 1 Name:	Parent/Guardian 2 Name:
Parent/Guardian 1 Cell #:	Parent/Guardian 2 Cell #:
Parent/Guardian 1 Work #:	Parent/Guardian 2 Work #:
Parent/Guardian 1 Email:	Parent/Guardian 2 Email:

## Please check your selected class below:

All classes with the exception of the 2's 9-12 include lunch in the tuition. Siblings will receive a

10% discount on the lower tuition rate.

An additional security fee will be assessed in the beginning of each schol year.

SELECTION	CLASS	DAYS	MEMBER	NON-MEMBER	DEPOSIT
	2's 9-12	M/W/F	\$6,350	\$7,251	\$500
	2's 9-12	M-F	\$7,411	\$7,936	\$500
	2's 9-3	M-F	\$14,163	\$14,471	\$1,000
	3's 9-1	M-F	\$9,059	\$10,078	\$600
	3's 9-3	M-F	\$12,978	\$14,420	\$1,000
	4's 9-3	M-F	\$12,957	\$14,471	\$1,000

## **Gan Shalom Nursery School**

## **POLICY STATEMENT**

- 1. A non-refundable deposit of \$500, \$600, or \$1000 is applicable, must accompany this form in order to register your child for Gan Shalom.
- 2. Tuition payments must be scheduled in 10 monthly equal installments, due on the first of each month, from August 2024 to May 2025.
- 3. Class placements will be based upon age and class size limits, and are made at the discretion of the Nursery School Director.
- 4. Parents are responsible for arranging transportation for their child to and from school.
- 5. If you will be late to pick up your child, the director and classroom teachers must be notified.
- 6. This form and deposit secure registration for your child. In order for your child to attend Gan Shalom, you must complete forms required by OCFS & NYSED (including an updated medical form) which can be found on the RSNS website.

I have read this application and consent to the enrollment of my child at Gan Shalom Nursery School. I have been advised of the policies regarding fees and services provided by the school.

Parent/Guardian (Please prin	it):	
Parent/Guardian's Signature	:	
Date:		